
  

 

Date Event & Time Location 

Monday     5/2/16 Practice begins Hercules Swim Center 

Saturday    5/14/16 Stroke and Turn Clinic 10 am- 1pm Hercules Swim Center 

Saturday    6/4/16 Time Trials 7am-12pm / Team Picnic Swim Center / Refugio Park 

Saturday    6/11/16 HPST v AHI American Canyon 

Wednesday    6/15/16   

Saturday   6/18/16 HPST v BENICIA Hercules Swim Center 

Wednesday   6/22/16   

Saturday   6/25/16 HPST v MCST Martinez 

Wednesday   6/29/16 HPST v Gehringer Hercules Swim Center 

Saturday, 07/02/2016 HPST VS Pinole TBD 

Monday  7/4/16 Fourth of July Parade  

Wednesday   7/6/16 Team Picture Day/  
Pancake Breakfast 

TBD 

Hercules Swim Center 

Sat  7/9/16  &  Sun  7/10/16 ECI  7am- 3pm Los Medanos College 

 Wednesday   7/13/16   

Saturday   7/16/16 HPST v VDD Hercules Swim Center 

Wednesday   7/20/16 HPST v BEST Bishop Estates 

Saturday    7/23/16 CST v HPST 7 am- 12pm/  
Movie Night 5:30 

 

Swim Center/ 
TBD 

Wednesday   7/27/16   

Friday   8/5/16 Light Practice 6pm-7pm/ 
Pasta Feed 7:15pm-8:30pm 

Swim Center/ 
Hanna Ranch 

Saturday   8/6/16 League Finals-MANDATORY PARTICIPATION TBD 

Sat 8/13/16 & Sun 8/14/16 County TBD 

Friday 9/24/16 Piranhas Awards Night TBD 


